

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 001525
Date 22 September 2017

Pupils Excluded from Schools

Request:

- 1) How many pupils have been suspended/ temporarily excluded from schools - in your area - during the following academic years?
2012/13, 2013/14, 2014/15, 2015/16, 2016/17

		2012/2013	2013/14	2014/15	2015/16	2016/17*
Fixed Period	Primary	116	131	130	234	254
	Secondary	646	830	893	1,470	1,319
	Special	198	312	148	116	453

*Provisional figures, yet to be confirmed by the DfE

- 2) How many pupils have been permanently excluded from schools - in your area - during the following academic years?
2012/13
2013/14
2014/15
2015/16
2016/17

		2012/2013	2013/14	2014/15	2015/16	2016/2017*
Permanent	Primary	0	0	7	7	28
	Secondary	0	10	21	54	89
	Special	0	0	0	2	6

*Provisional figures, yet to be confirmed by the DfE